CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. )
P O Box 182051 Account Number:  000000861739121
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00424990 DRE 703 219 25420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
MARIAH CIARA YBARRA Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
615 DOWNER AVE International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
EL CAJON CA 92020-7308
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase College Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $236.76
Deposits and Additions 3,587.35
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,436.02
Electronic Withdrawals -1,827.88
Other Withdrawals -40.00
Fees -2.50
Ending Balance $517.71

Your Chase College Checking monthly service fee was waived because you had a direct deposit during the statement
period.

TRANSACTION DETAIL

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $236.76
08/11 Card Purchase 08/09 Hilton Hotels San Diego CA Card 4353 -167.58 69.18
08/11 Card Purchase 08/11 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 4353 -8.10 61.08
08/11 Card Purchase With Pin 08/11 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -2.99 58.09
08/11 Card Purchase With Pin 08/11 7-Eleven San Diego CA Card 4353 -3.34 54.75
08/11 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200810325028 Web ID: 3561673990 -10.00 44.75
08/11 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200810120894 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.28 43.47
08/11 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200810131805 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.27 42.20
08/11 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200810333300 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.26 40.94
08/12 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 7.57 48.51
08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -16.35 32.16
08/12 Card Purchase With Pin 08/12 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -10.80 21.36
08/12 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200811118894 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.23 20.13
08/13 Card Purchase With Pin 08/13 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -5.33 14.80
08/14 Wonderland Veter Payroll PPD ID: 9009007643 824.13 838.93
08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wirth, Juanita Baced5793A8A 10.00 848.93
08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -27.06 821.87
08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gmama Jpm417265056 -10.00 811.87
08/14 Awl 8778607171 PPD ID: 1000226442 -179.08 632.79
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/14 First Loan Db  Online Pmt PPD ID: 1020174697 -127.26 505.53
08/14 Creditninja Pay Payment PPD ID: 1384093458 -100.00 405.53
08/14 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091308228 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 386.40
08/14 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091322456 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 381.12
08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Allianceone Governmen 253-620-2222 WA -53.00 328.12
Card 4353
08/17 i)gsrg Purchase 08/15 Postmates B93A6 Vill Hitpspostmate CA Card -16.31 311.81
08/17 i)gsrg Purchase 08/15 Super Brows - LA Mesa - LA Mesa CA Card -16.00 295 .81
08/17 i)gsrg Purchase 08/15 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA Card -9.99 285.82
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Wal-Mart Store El Cajon CA Card 4353 -33.37 252.45
08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/16 Wal-Mart #3524 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -20.39 232.06
08/17 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Jasmine Ybarra 10133650967 -20.00 212.06
08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/16 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -6.99 205.07
08/18 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wirth, Juanita Bac375766B66 25.00 230.07
08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Rubio's #008 EI Cajon CA Card 4353 -12.25 217.82
08/18 Cashnet 2 D000003842 86177738 Web ID: Rep-Enova -176.47 41.35
08/18 Recurring Card Purchase 08/18 Amazon Prime*Mm3Vc7F Amzn.Com/Bill -14.06 27.29
WA Card 4353
08/19 i)gsrg Purchase Return  08/18 Amazon Prime Amzn.Com/Bill WA Card 14.06 41.35
08/19 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 7.42 48.77
08/19 Card Purchase With Pin 08/19 7-Eleven San Diego CA Card 4353 -5.99 42.78
08/19 Recurring Card Purchase 08/19 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -8.99 33.79
08/19 Recurring Card Purchase 08/19 Apple. Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 4353 -0.99 32.80
08/20 i)gsrg Purchase 08/19 Postmates B93A6 Jack Hitpspostmate CA Card -9.15 23.65
08/20 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200819151522 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.16 22.49
08/21 Cashnet 1 D000003872 PPD ID: Rep-Enova 255.00 277.49
08/21 Payment Received 08/21 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 4353 50.00 327.49
08/21 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10153925912 10.00 337.49
08/21 Payment Received 08/21 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 4353 0.01 337.50
08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Postmates Membership Hitpspostmate CA -9.99 327.51
Card 4353
08/21 Card Purchase 08/21 Uber Trip Help.Uber.Com CA Card 4353 -17.25 310.26
08/21 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10078184289 -10.00 300.26
08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 7-Eleven San Diego CA Card 4353 -9.57 290.69
08/21 National General Payment PPD ID: 1005005023 -34.50 256.19
08/21 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091138292 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 237.06
08/21 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000091241136 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 231.78
08/21 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200820164094 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.15 230.63
08/24 ATM Cash Deposit 08/22 8850 Navajo Rd San Diego CA Card 4353 40.00 270.63
08/24 Zg%/gnent Sent 08/21 Cash App*Erica Mart 8774174551 CA Card -8.00 262.63
08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Thai Taste 2 Bonita CA Card 4353 -57.31 205.32
08/24 Zg%/gnent Sent 08/22 Cash App*Nathan Jer 8774174551 CA Card -76.28 129.04
08/24 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gmama Jpm421779610 -25.00 104.04
08/24 i)gsrg Purchase 08/22 Superstarcarwash-Elcajo El Cajon CA Card -12.00 92.04
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Chevron 0091456 El Cajon CA Card 4353 -20.00 72.04
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000861739121

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/24 Card Purchase 08/22 Mcdonald's F1529 San Diego CA Card 4353 -7.83 64.21
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/22 Express Gas And San Diego CA Card 4353 -5.08 59.13
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/22 7-Eleven San Diego CA Card 4353 -5.38 53.75
08/24 i)gsrg Purchase 08/23 Target 00018150 Chula Vista CA Card -45.87 7.88
08/24 Card Purchase With Pin 08/24 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -3.05 4.883
08/24 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200821248882 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.14 3.69
08/25 Check N Go 8007691058 PPD ID: 8800005744 255.00 258.69
08/25 Card Purchase 08/24 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -16.35 242.34
08/25 Card Purchase With Pin 08/25 Albertsons #2785 San Diego CA Card 4353 -8.53 233.81
08/25 Vbs Loan At Last 8446768550 PPD ID: 18027722 -84.24 149.57
08/25 Stash Transfer Mariah Ybarra Web ID: 7001000101 -10.00 139.57
08/25 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200824324342 Web ID: 3561673990 -10.00 129.57
08/25 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200824086658 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.13 128.44
08/26 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 15.00 143.44
08/26 Stash Transfer Mariah Ybarra Web ID: 7001000101 10.00 153.44
08/26 i)gsrg Purchase 08/25 Sharp Rees-Stealy Medic 8584992400 CA Card -60.00 93.44
08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 Vons #3044 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -33.99 59.45
08/27 i)gsrg Purchase 08/26 Postmates B93A6 Thai Httpspostmate CA Card -18.91 40.54
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 Wal-Mart #5140 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -8.06 32.48
08/28 Wonderland Veter Payroll PPD ID: 9009007643 835.16 867.64
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Afterpay 855-2896014 De Card 4353 -27.06 840.58
08/28 08/28 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10190522488 -300.00 540.58
08/28 Awl 8778607171 PPD ID: 1000226442 -179.08 361.50
08/28 First Loan Db  Online Pmt PPD ID: 1020174697 -127.26 234.24
08/28 Creditninja Pay Payment PPD ID: 1384093458 -100.00 134.24
08/28 Brigit. Com Protection PPD ID: 1823136030 -50.00 84.24
08/28 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000099223310 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 65.11
08/28 Brigit. Com Membership PPD ID: 1823136030 -9.99 55.12
08/28 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000099175292 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 49.84
08/28 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200827043831 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.08 48.76
08/31 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10201050278 250.00 298.76
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Vons #3044 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -25.54 273.22
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Vons #3044 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -5.05 268.17
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/31 7-Eleven E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -7.61 260.56
08/31 Recurring Card Purchase 08/30 Uber Pass Help.Uber.CO 800-5928996 CA -9.99 250.57
Card 4353
09/01 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10219482031 50.00 300.57
09/01 Payment Received 09/02 Brigit Visa Direct NY Card 4353 50.00 350.57
09/01 Z%gggrring Card Purchase 09/01 Ipsy Glam Bag Help.lpsy.Com CA Card -27.06 323.51
09/02 Payment Received 09/02 Curo Financial Visa Direct KS Card 4353 205.00 528.51
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Speedy Cash 888-3331360 KS Card 4353 -235.30 293.21
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Vons #3044 E| Cajon CA Card 4353 -14.72 278.49
09/02 09/02 Withdrawall -40.00 238.49
09/02 Zlec’)géChase ATM Withdraw 09/02 9736 Canpo Road Spring Valley CA Card -22.75 215.74
09/02 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 213.24
09/03 Stash Capital (S ACH PPD ID: 3561673990 14.00 227.24
09/03 Card Purchase 09/02 Target 00009977 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -8.65 218.59
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020

Account Number:  000000861739121
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/04 Online Transfer From Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10237454117 10.00 228.59
09/04 Card Purchase 09/02 Bjs Restaurants 417 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -14.58 214.01
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Mr Ruribertos San Diego CA Card 4353 -12.24 201.77
09/04 Online Transfer To Sav ...8137 Transaction#: 10153689142 -10.00 191.77
09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 San Diego Trading Comp San Diego CA -37.69 154.08
Card 4353
09/04 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000099370936 Web ID: 9049037972 -19.13 134.95
09/04 Flexshopper 2 Purchase 043000099361982 Web ID: 9049037972 -5.28 129.67
09/04 Recurring Card Purchase 09/03 Bird App 8662052442 CA Card 4353 -5.00 124.67
09/08 Vbsbison Green 8776708891 PPD ID: 18029447 600.00 724.67
09/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Wirth, Juanita Bac8956Ea775 50.00 774.67
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Cheesy Express San Diego CA Card 4353 -13.62 761.05
09/08 i)gsrg Purchase 09/04 San Diego Coaster Compa San Diego CA Card -9.15 751.90
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Frontier Ai U6Pdwi 720-3744390 CO Card 4353 -36.00 715.90
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Target 00009977 LA Mesa CA Card 4353 -13.01 702.89
09/08 Card Purchase 09/06 Denver Airport Enterpri Denver CO Card 4353 -2.38 700.51
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 Hudsonnews St1107 Denver CO Card 4353 -6.47 694.04
09/08 i)gsrg Purchase 09/07 Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA Card -9.99 684.05
09/08 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Gmama Jpm431557810 -50.00 634.05
09/08 Vbs Loan At Last 8446768550 PPD ID: 18027722 -84.24 549.81
09/08 Recurring Card Purchase 09/04 24 Hour Fitness USA, | 800-4326348 CA -19.68 530.13
Card 4353

09/09 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200908333341 Web ID: 3561673990 -10.00 520.13
09/09 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200908098423 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.22 518.91
09/09 Stash Capital (S ACH 20200908184168 Web ID: 3561673990 -1.20 517.71
Ending Balance $517.71

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY
Total for Total
This Period Year-to-date
Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $238.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o ) )

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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CHASE O

August 11, 2020 through September 09, 2020
Account Number:  000000861739121
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